Vol_M04 Page_61997

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 09/16/04 239 pm

Recording Requested By: Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Vol M04 Pg 6 19 97 - 99
Linda Smith, County Clerk
Fee \$ 3100 # of Pgs ____

When Recorded Return To:

Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements:

04 SEP 16 PM2:39

(SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE)

DOCUMENT: Application To Exempt A Manufactured Structure From

Title and Registration

GRANTOR: Chris J. Sterling

GRANTEE:

CONSIDERATION: \$0.00



APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION 61998

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

X	PLA	ΙTΕ	#	175326

2004

EXEMPT FILE

EM 52664

INSTRUCTIONS: The following mastibe submitted to DMV:

- 1) This form, completed and signed by all parties with an interest in the manufactured structure. All areas of the form must be completed.
- 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Report. (The title report or lot book report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.)
- 3) If the manufactured structure is new and is financed, proof of the loan approval.
- 4) Proof all taxes for the current tax year have been paid on the manufactured structure. Proof may be a Certificate of Taxes

Paid, Form 113, issued	by the county where the manufacture	ctured structure was located	·	inodio of Taxes		
		PARTI LAND				
If there is a mortgage, deed on names and addresses. If there	of trust or lien on this land, list all ree are none, write "none."	mortgagors, beneficiaries of	deeds of trust below.	Space is provided for two		
NAME AND ADDRESS		LOAN NUMBER				
Wells Fargo Bank, N	.A. P.O. Box 5708 Sp	oringfield, OH. 4550				
NAME AND ADDRESS			LOAN NUMBER			
Range 10 East of the Les And Except the 36 South, Range 10 Property Address June 22,	ion of real property: (as records 1/2 W 1/2 E 1/2 of Go e Willamette Meridian, Westerly -11.8 Feet-of- East of Willamette Mer 1993 in Book M-93 at P rague River Road Sprag	Novernment Lot 9, Secondary, Or Klamath County, Or the W 1/2 of Government Courtles 14751	etion 14, Towns regon. nment Lot 9, Senty, Oregon, by	ship 36 South,		
300	R-3610-014AD-0030	00-000	R330886			
If there is a mortgage, deed o of trust, and lien holders whos there are none, write "none."		provided for two names and a	addresses. Approval	agees, beneficiaries of deeds signatures are required. If		
Logol description of manufacture		NUFACTURED STRUCTUR	E			
Legal description of manufa						
	WIDTH LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER (VIN)			
1981 KOZY NAME AND ADDRESS	1 49 1 9	SF3833AB	ADDDOVAL GLOVETUDE			
Liells FARGO BANKA NAME AND ADDRESS	A. POBON 5708 Sp	ringfield, OH 4550/	X SEE ATTACHES APPROVAL SIGNATURE X			
☐ I/We do not know the v	whereabouts of the permanent pla	ate assigned to this vehicle				
		IGNATURES AND CERTIFIC	CATIONS			
I/We certify that the statement	ts made above are accurate to the					
interests have been listed. If t	there are none, I/We have certifie	ed this by writing " none " in th	. All liens, deeds of the ne space provided	ust, mortgages and security		
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL/ID/CUSTOMER#	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #		
Chris J. Sterling				()		
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		ODL / ID / CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #		
RESIDENCE ADDRESS				()		
	amath Falls, OR. 9760	MAILING ADDRESS				
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	amath rails, Ok. 9700	SIGNATURE OF OWNER				
X Chil		X	****			
▼ OFFICE USE O	NLY V	PART IV	V OFFIC	CE USE ONLY ▼		
Application for exempt	ion for a manufactured stru		- V OFFIC	E USE ONLY V		
SIGNATURE DATE	SIGNATURE OF DMV OFFICER	//	u.			
9/10/04 >	· / /h, ~	ine Maner				
This exemption is VOID) if not recorded with the co		EXPIRATION DATE	5/04		

735-6722 (10-99)



APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM TITLE AND REGISTRATION

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

61999

Drever and motor veneral repairs 1908 land by No. Balen Chegon 97514	OWI		· ·	EXEMPT FILE #	
X PLATE # 175326		306	2	EXEMILI LIFE #	
INSTRUCTIONS: The following mu	Dy Li, Parities		manufactured struct	ture. All areas of the form	nust be DMV.)
completed. 2) A Title Report or Lot Book Reports of the manufactured structure is to a Proof all taxes for the current taxes.	lew and is interest paid	on the manufa	actured structure. P	roof may be a Certificate o	Taxes
4) Proof all taxes for the current tax Paid, Form 113, issued by the co	ounty where the man				
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or names and addresses. If there are no	tien on this land, list ne, write "none."	all mortgagors,		LOAN NUMBER	
NAME AND ADDRESS				0138122205	
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.	P.O. Box 5708			LOAN NUMBER	
		- who we could	v recorder or a certi	fied copy of your deed ma	be substituted)
Legal description and location of r					
la In teach of TDP With	Tamerre "		the distribution	ハヘモ ゴムた サーニングひにしせい	. — Tank } r _ 0 @ r r r _ c
tes And Except the Wester 36 South, Range 10 Fast	of Willamette.	Meridian.	Klamath Count	y, Oregon, by Deec	
36 South, Range 10 Fast Property Address June 22, 1993	in Book M-93 a River Road Sp	t Page 14/	r. OR. 97639		
2466/ Sprague	MAP NUMBER			ACCOUNT NUMBER	
TAX COL NUMBER (IIGHI E335555)		00300-000		R330886	haneficiaries of deed
300 If there is a mortgage, deed of trust	or lien on the manufa	ctured structure	e, list all security inte	rest holders, mongagees, Idresses. Approval signati	ires are required. If
of trust, and lien holders whose inter	est is secured. Spac	e is provided in	of two names and co		
there are none, write "none."			URED STRUCTURE		
- Constant of the constant of			-		···· — — —
Legal description of manufacture	WIDTH LEN	IGTH .	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION	WIMBER (VIN)	
YEAR 1981 KOZY	24	48	SF3833AB	APPROVAL SIGNATURE	
	. Greenburg #1	50 Portlan	d, OR. 97223	x saule too	20
HELLO STORY	. Greenburg #1			APPROVAL SIGNATURE	
NAME AND ADORESS				<u>X</u>	
☐ I/We do not know the where	abouts of the perman	ent plate assig	ned to this vehicle.		
				ATIONS	
I/We certify that the statements ma interests have been listed. If there			t mulaur baauladaa	All lights, deeds of trusts t	YELEPHONE 4
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)			ODL/ID/CUSTOMER #	DATE OF BIRTH	()
Chris J. Sterling PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)			ODL / ID / CUSTOMER &	DATE OF BIRTH	TELEPHONE #
			MAILING ADDRESS		
A305 Bisbee St. Klams	eb Falls, OR.	97603			
4305 Bisbee St. Klame	SEE A	TTANHA	SIGNATURE OF OWNER		
x Child State			X	▼ OFFICE U	SE ONLY
TO DESICE USE ONLY	<u>V</u>		TIV		
Application for exemption	for a manufacture	d structure i	s hereby approve	90.	
SIGNATURE DATE	YURE OF DMV OFFICER	Vilestera	Kine		
This exemption is VOID if	not recorded with			EXPIRATION DAYE 9/35/04	

JUN 29 2004 22:19

SFF REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

+5418839068

STK # 300